
2022 SPARTANS VARSITY SCHEDULE

Fri-Aug 5, '22 8/5

Fri-Aug 12, '22 8/12 SW Christian (J. Flowers) AWAY 6:00 PM

Fri-Aug 19, '22 8/19 COVENANT (DALLAS) AWAY 7:00 PM

Fri-Aug 26, '22 8/26 Northside Lions HOME 7:30 PM

Fri-Sep 2, '22 9/2 UME Prep Academy HOME 7:30 PM

Fri-Sep 9, '22 9/9 Trinity Christian Willow Park AWAY 7:30 PM

Fri-Sep 16, '22 9/16 HSAA HOME 7:30 PM

Fri-Sep 23, '22 9/23 Centex Outlaws (Waco) HOME 7:30 PM

Fri-Sep 30, '22 9/30 Bishop Dunne AWAY 7:00 PM

Fri-Oct 7, '22 10/7 OKC Pats AWAY 7:30 PM

Fri-Oct 14, '22 10/14 Atlas Rattlers HOME 7:30 PM

Fri-Oct 21, '22 10/21 Tomball AWAY 7:30 PM

Sat-Oct 29, '22 10/29 TX PLAYOFFS RD 1 TBD

Sat-Nov 5, '22 11/5 TX PLAYOFFS RD 2 TBD

Fri-Nov 11, '22 11/11 O P E N

Tue-Nov 15, '22 11/15 TUE TRAVEL DAY FLORIDA

Wed-Nov 16, '22 11/16 WED REST DAY FLORIDA

Thu-Nov 17, '22 11/17 NHFA GM 01 FLORIDA

Sat-Nov 19, '22 11/19 NHFA GM 02 FLORIDA


